CRAFTMADE

Specs

Mounting Location
Shipping Weight (lbs.)
Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb Size

Bulb Wattage

Carton Size (CU FT)
Finish

Glass or Shade Color

AR X AR

Indoor

5.62

E26

1

Al9

60

3.78

Matte Black
Matte Black

Pendant - P920MBK1

1 Light Woven Pendant

Pendant Pendant 1 Light Matte Black

e Requires 1 Medium base, 60 Watt bulbs (included)

Dimensions

Width (in.)

Height (in.)

Leadwire Length (in.)
Canopy Width (in.)
Canopy Height (in.)
Canopy Length (in.)

18
17.75
120
4.75

4.75
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